

d

C.A.No. 4793 OF 2000

ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 4 in Civil Appeal No.4793/2000

RAMA RAM SONKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 15/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Mr. Vikas Bansal,
Mr. G G Upadhyay and Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. S K Puri, Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee and Ms.
Anandita Gupta, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

List the application after the full court fee is
paid.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)
Court Master